Please verify the status of your company

Verify by using the below website and instructions:

https://sbs.naic.org/solar-external-lookup/
Jurisdiction - West Virginia
Search Type - Company
Company Type - Property & Casualty
Line of Business - Surety

COMPANY_NAME

West Virginia Surety & Fidelity Licensed Companies

NAIC_COCODE BUS_ADDRESS1

BUSINESS_CITY

BUSINESS_STATE

BUSINESS_ZIP  BUSINESS_PHONE

Argonaut Insurance Company

National Farmers Union Property and Casualty Company

Ascot Insurance Company

The Automobile Insurance Company of Hartford, Connecticut

The Charter Oak Fire Insurance Company
GENERAL REINSURANCE CORPORATION
BEAZLEY INSURANCE COMPANY, INC.

LM GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY
Response Insurance Company

Arrowood Indemnity Company

AMERICAN ALTERNATIVE INSURANCE CORPORATION

BANKERS INSURANCE COMPANY

MAG MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY

RLI INSURANCE COMPANY

R.V.l. AMERICA INSURANCE COMPANY
HERITAGE CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
TWIN CITY FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY
Employers Mutual Casualty Company

T.H.E. Insurance Company

United States Fidelity and Guaranty Company
ELECTRIC INSURANCE COMPANY
MASSACHUSETTS BAY INSURANCE COMPANY
Corepointe Insurance Company

MIDVALE INDEMNITY COMPANY

PLAZA INSURANCE COMPANY

COLUMBIA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY
INTERNATIONAL FIDELITY INSURANCE COMPANY
North River Insurance Company

Clarendon National Insurance Company
Cerity Insurance Company

Integon Indemnity Corporation

BCS INSURANCE COMPANY

SCOTTSDALE INDEMNITY COMPANY

MICO INSURANCE COMPANY

AEGIS SECURITY INSURANCE COMPANY

AIG Property Casualty Company

Select Insurance Company

Endurance American Insurance Company
Ambac Assurance Corporation

GENERAL CASUALTY COMPANY OF WISCONSIN
REGENT INSURANCE COMPANY

XL Insurance America, Inc.

CATERPILLAR INSURANCE COMPANY
TRIUMPHE CASUALTY COMPANY

Illinois Insurance Company

Endurance Assurance Corporation

19801 225 WEST WASHINGTON

16217 5630 UNIVERSITY PKWY

23752 10233 S PARKERRD STE 300
19062 ONE TOWER SQUARE

25615 ONE TOWER SQUARE

22039 120 LONG RIDGE ROAD

37540 30 BATTERSON PARK RD

36447 ATTN: CORPORATE TAX - 03F
43044 200 E RANDOLPH ST

24678 3600 ARCO CORPORATE DRIVE
19720 AMERICAN RE PLAZA

33162 11101 ROOSEVELT BLVD N
42617 3535 PIEDMONT ROAD NE
13056 9025 NORTH LINDBERGH DR
23132 177 BROAD ST 9TH FL

32077 7101 COLLEGE BLVD STE 1400
29459 ONE HARTFORD PLAZA

21415 R. W. HOFFMANN

12866 PO BOX 67008

25887 ONE TOWER SQUARE

21261 75 SAM FONZO DRIVE

22306 ONE EXECUTIVE PARK DR STE 200
10499 251 LITTLE FALLS DR

27138 c/o LOCKE LORD LLP

30945 1300 WOODLAND AVENUE
40371 PO BOX 618

11592 ONE NEWARK CTR, 20TH FLOOR
21105 305 MADISON AVE

20532 1999 BRYAN ST STE 900

10006 1325 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS, STE 2751
22772 GMAC INSURANCE

38245 ATTN: LISA FATH, SR. ACCT.
15580 ONE WEST NATIONWIDE BLVD DSPF-76
40932 471 EAST BROAD STREET

33898 PO BOX 3153

19402 500 W MADISON ST STE 3000
22233 ONE TOWER SQUARE

10641 767 THIRD AVENUE, 5TH FLOOR
18708 C/O DEWITT ROSS & STEVENS
24414 ONE QBE WAY

24449 ONE QBE WAY

24554 70 SEAVIEW AVENUE

11255 PO BOX 340001

41106 3250 INTERSTATE DRIVE

35246 308 CATRON ST

11551 333 WESTCHESTER AVENUE, 3RD FLOOR

Page 1 of 11

CHICAGO
WINSTON-SALEM
PARKER
HARTFORD
HARTFORD
STAMFORD
FARMINGTON
BOSTON
CHICAGO
CHARLOTTE
PRINCETON

ST. PETERSBURG
ATLANTA
PEORIA
STAMFORD
OVERLAND PARK
HARTFORD

DES MOINES
TREASURE ISLAND
HARTFORD
BEVERLY
BEDFORD
WILMINGTON
CHICAGO

WEST DES MOINES
COLUMBIA
NEWARK
MORRISTOWN
DALLAS

NEW YORK
WINSTON-SALEM
OAKBROOK TERRACE
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
HARRISBURG
CHICAGO
HARTFORD

NEW YORK
MADISON

SUN PRAIRIE
SUN PRAIRIE
STAMFORD
NASHVILLE
RICHFIELD
SANTA FE

WHITE PLAINS

IL
NC
co
cT
CcT
cT
CcT
MA
IL
NC
NJ
FL
GA
IL
CcT
KS
CcT
1A
FL
cT
MA
NH
DE
IL
1A
MO
NJ
NJ
TX
NY
NC
IL
OH
OH
PA
IL
CcT
NY
Wi
Wi
Wi
cT
TN
OH
NM
NY

60606 8004707958

27105 8005260332

80134 6463568101

6183 8602770111
06183-9050 8602770111
6902 2033285000

6032 8606773700

2117 6173575900

60601 3126614700

28273 8886902882
08543-5241 6099518295
33716 7278234000
30305-1518 8002824882
61615 3096921000

6901 2039752100
66210-2082 9139823700
6115 8605475000
50306-0712 5152802450
33736-7008 2039645200
06183-6014 8602770111
1915 9789210660

3110 5088537200

19808 8007829164

60606 6082424100

64112 8164122800
65205-0618 5734746193
07102-5207 9736247200
7960 9734906600

75201 2127909845

10001 8444237489
27102-3199 3364352000
60181 6304727826
43215-2220 6146777037
43215 6142258211

17105 7176579671

60661 8886902882
06183-0001 8602770111
10017 9144688602

53703 2126587470

53596 6088374440

53596 6088255160

6902 2039645200
37203-0001 6153418144
44286 3306598900

87501 4028273424

10604 9144688602
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COMPANY_NAME

NAIC_COCODE BUS_ADDRESS1

BUSINESS_CITY

BUSINESS_STATE

BUSINESS_ZIP  BUSINESS_PHONE

Nationwide General Insurance Company

GEOVERA INSURANCE COMPANY

THE TRAVELERS HOME AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY
AMERICAN MODERN SELECT INSURANCE COMPANY
Catlin Insurance Company, Inc.

KEY RISK INSURANCE COMPANY

NorGUARD Insurance Company

CITIZENS INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA
AMERISURE INSURANCE COMPANY

AmTrust Insurance Company

SAMSUNG FIRE & MARINE INSURANCE CO., LTD (US BRANCH)
THE SERVICE INSURANCE COMPANY, INC.

Hartford Insurance Company of lllinois

Next Insurance US Company

Trustgard Insurance Company

Hallmark Insurance Company

REPWEST INSURANCE COMPANY

Allstate Fire and Casualty Insurance Company

Allianz Global Risks US Insurance Company

PEAK PROPERTY AND CASUALTY INSURANCE CORPORATION
Markel Global Reinsurance Company

Finial Reinsurance Company

Hartford Fire Insurance Company

Integon National Insurance Company

Indemnity Insurance Company of North America
Service American Indemnity Company

METROMILE INSURANCE COMPANY

Centre Insurance Company

National Specialty Insurance Company

AMERICAN FAMILY HOME INSURANCE COMPANY
AMERICAN SOUTHERN INSURANCE COMPANY

FIRST FINANCIAL INSURANCE COMPANY

Allstate Insurance Company

Discover Property & Casualty Insurance Company
NATIONAL SURETY CORPORATION

Economy Fire & Casualty Company

STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY

Hartford Insurance Company of the Midwest

Pinnacle National Insurance Company

Toyota Motor Insurance Company

CONTINENTAL WESTERN INSURANCE COMPANY
GUIDEONE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY

Star Insurance Company

FORTUITY INSURANCE COMPANY

PROTECTIVE PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
Empire Fire & Marine Insurance Company

The American Insurance Company

North American Specialty Insurance Company

First Indemnity of America Insurance Company

NEW YORK MARINE & GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY
GENERAL SECURITY NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
AlU INSURANCE COMPANY

Atlantic Specialty Insurance Company

XL Reinsurance America Inc.

Great American Insurance Company of New York
Farm Family Casualty Insurance Company

UNITRIN AUTO AND HOME INSURANCE COMPANY

23760 ONE NATIONWIDE BLVD, FSSC-RR
10799 1455 OLIVER RD

27998 ONE TOWER SQ

38652 PO BOX 5323

19518 1999 BRYAN ST STE 900

10885 11201 DOUGLAS AVENUE

31470 39 PUBLIC SQUARE

31534 808 N HIGHLANDER WAY

19488 26777 HALSTED ROAD

15954 251 LITTLE FALLS DR

38300 1133 West Chester Avenue

28240 80 MAIN STREET SUITE 330

38288 4245 MERIDIAN PKWY

16285 C/O CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
40118 671 SHIGH ST

34037 777 MAIN STREET, SUITE 1000
31089 2721 N CENTRAL AVE

29688 2775 SANDERS RD, A2

35300 225 W WASHINGTON STREET, SUITE 2000
18139 1800 NORTH POINT DRIVE

10829 1209 ORANGE ST

39136 100 FIRST STAMFORD PL

19682 ONE HARTFORD PLAZA

29742 PO BOX 3199

43575 ACE INA OFFICE OF REGULATORY COMPLI
39152 c/o J. ANGELA ABLES, ESQUIRE, KERR, IRVINE, RHODES
16187 251 Little Falls Dr.

34649 251 LITTLE FALLS DR

22608 1900 L DON DODSON DR

23450 1301 RIVERPLACE BLVD STE 1300
10235 PO BOX 723030

11177 185 ASYLUM STREET, 7TH FLOOR
19232 3075 SANDERS RD  STE H1A

36463 ONE TOWER SQUARE

21881 225 W WASHINGTON ST STE 1800
22926 500 METLIFE WAY

25143 1500 STATE FARM BOULEVARD
37478 ONE HARTFORD PLAZA

21296 9020 STONY POINT PARKWAY, STE 325
37621 5005 NORTH RIVER BLVD NE

10804 ATTN: FINANCIAL REPORTING
15032 1111 ASHWORTH ROAD

18023 PO BOX 5015

10985 ONE MUTUAL AVE

35769 14755 N OUTER FORTY RD STE 400
21326 1299 ZURICH WAY

21857 777 SAN MARIN DR

29874 1200 MAIN STREET, SUITE 800
38326 119 LITTLETON RD

16608 59 MAIDEN LANE, SUITE 2700
39322 199 WATER ST 21STFL

19399 175 WATER ST 18TH FL

27154 605 HIGHWAY 169 NORTH

20583 200 LIBERTY ST

22136 580 WALNUT STREET

13803 PO BOX 656

16063 12926 GRAN BAY PARKWAY WEST
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COLUMBUS
FAIRFIELD
HARTFORD
CINCINNATI
DALLAS
URBANDALE
WILKES-BARRE
HOWELL
FARMINGTON HILLS
WILMINGTON
White Plains
WEST ORANGE
AURORA
WILMINGTON
COLUMBUS
FORT WORTH
PHOENIX
NORTHBROOK
CHICAGO
STEVENS POINT
WILMINGTON
STAMFORD
HARTFORD
WINSTON-SALEM
PHILADELPHIA
OKLAHOMA CITY
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
BEDFORD
JACKSONVILLE
ATLANTA
HARTFORD
NORTHBROOK
HARTFORD
CHICAGO
FREEPORT
CHARLOTTESVILLE
HARTFORD
RICHMOND
CEDAR RAPIDS
DES MOINES
WEST DES MOINES
SOUTHFIELD
FRANKENMUTH
ST. LOUIS
SCHAUMBURG
NOVATO
KANSAS CITY
PARSIPPANY
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
PLYMOUTH
NEW YORK
CINCINNATI
ALBANY
JACKSONVILLE

OH
CA
cT
OH
X
1A
PA
MI
MI
DE
NY
NJ
IL
DE
OH
TX
AZ
IL
IL
Wi
DE
CcT
cT
NC
PA
OK
DE
DE
TX
FL
GA
CcT
IL
CcT
IL
IL
VA
CcT
VA
1A
1A
1A
MI
MI
MO
IL
CA
MO
NJ
NY
NY
NY
MN
NY
OH
NY
FL

43215

94534

6183

45201

75201

50322

18701

48843
48331-3586

66611

10605

7052

60504

19808

43206

76102

85004

60062

60606

54481

19801

6902

6115
27102-3199

19106

73102

19808

19808
76021-5786

32207

31139

6103

60062

6183

60606

61032

22909

6115

23235
05241-6634
50306-1594
50265-3538
48034-5015
48787-0001

63017

60196

94998

64105

7054

10036
10038-3526

10038

55441

10281

45202

12201

32258

6146777037
8003246020
8602770111
8007599008
5043042102
8009420225
5708259900
5088557200
8002571900
2143608000
8668989991
9737311650
8605475000
3023101683
8004220550
8173481600
6022636755
8474025995
3122243469
7153467982
8475726387
2033635200
8605475000
3364352000
2156401000
9043603281
8882445204
2128985440
8172652000
5139437200
4042669599
8607234150
8474027897
8602770111
8004210504
3145259686
8882373999
8605475000
8172652000
8002288559
5152783250
5152675000
8004822726
8002341133
6365365600
8476056000
5137625700
8167023055
9734021200
2125510600
2124801900
2127707000
9528522431
8006227311
5133695013
5184315000
2124801900



COMPANY_NAME NAIC_COCODE BUS_ADDRESS1 BUSINESS_CITY BUSINESS_STATE  BUSINESS_ZIP BUSINESS_PHONE
OCCIDENTAL FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY OF NORTH CAROLINA 23248 PO BOX 10800 RALEIGH NC 27605-0800 8005257486
Selective Insurance Company of the Southeast 39926 40 WANTAGE AVENUE BRANCHVILLE NJ 7890 9739483000
Genworth Mortgage Insurance Corporation of North Carolina 16675 8325 SIX FORKS ROAD RALEIGH NC 27615 8003349270
GREAT AMERICAN ASSURANCE COMPANY 26344 580 WALNUT ST CINCINNATI OH 45202 5133695000
Ohio Casualty Insurance Company 24074 175 BERKELEY STREET BOSTON MA 2116 6173579500
PROGRESSIVE NORTHWESTERN INSURANCE COMPANY 42919 PO BOX 89490 CLEVELAND OH 44101 4404615000
WESTFIELD INSURANCE COMPANY 24112 PO BOX 5001 WESTFIELD CENTER OH 44251-5001 3308870101
The Cincinnati Indemnity Company 23280 PO BOX 145496 CINCINNATI OH 45250-5496 5138702000
THE INSURANCE COMPANY OF THE STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA 19429 500 W MADISON ST STE 3000 CHICAGO IL 60661 2127707000
ACE Fire Underwriters Insurance Company 20702 ACE GROUP REGULATORY COMPLIANCE OFFICER PHILADELPHIA PA 19105-1010 2156401716
Old Republic Insurance Company 24147 631 EXCEL DR, STE 200 MT. PLEASANT PA 15666 7248345000
Valley Forge Insurance Company 20508 151 N. FRANKLIN STREET CHICAGO IL 60606 3128225000
21ST CENTURY CENTENNIAL INSURANCE COMPANY 34789 21ST CENTURY PLAZA WILMINGTON DE 19803 3022522000
LIBERTY MUTUAL MID-ATLANTIC INSURANCE COMPANY 14486 C/O LIBERTY MUTUAL GROUP BOSTON MA 2116 6173579500
The Travelers Indemnity Company of Connecticut 25682 ONE TOWER SQUARE HARTFORD CcT 06183-1050 8602770111
Admiral Indemnity Company 44318 301 ROUTE 17 NORTH, SUITE 900 RUTHERFORD NJ 7070 2015182500
Bond Safeguard Insurance Company 27081 10002 SHELBYVILLE ROAD #100 LOUISVILLE KY 40223-2979 8009625212
BrickStreet Mutual Insurance Company 12372 400 QUARRIER ST CHARLESTON Wv 25301 3049411000
UNIVERSAL UNDERWRITERS OF TEXAS INSURANCE COMPANY 40843 1400 AMERICAN LANE SCHAUMBURG IL 60196-1056 8476053348
Sequoia Insurance Company 22985 PO BOX 1510 MONTEREY CA 93942 8316574525
AMERICAN SOUTHERN HOME INSURANCE COMPANY 41998 PO BOX 5323 CINCINNATI OH 45201-5323 8007599008
CLERMONT INSURANCE COMPANY 33480 11201 DOUGLAS AVE URBANDALE 1A 50322 2015182500
WestGUARD Insurance Company 11981 39 PUBLIC SQUARE WILKES-BARRE PA 18701 5708259900
ACCIDENT FUND NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY 12305 PO BOX 40790 LANSING Mi 48901-7990 5177085089
SureTec Insurance Company 10916 2103 City West Blvd #1300 HOUSTON X 77024 7138120800
HOUSING ENTERPRISE INSURANCE COMPANY, INC. 11206 PO BOX 189 CHESHIRE CcT 6410 2032728220
MIDDLESEX INSURANCE COMPANY 23434 1800 NORTH POINT DR STEVENS POINT Wi 54481 7153467982
AMERISURE PARTNERS INSURANCE COMPANY 11050 26777 HALSTED ROAD FARMINGTON HILLS Mi 48331-3586 2484267939
Allied Property and Casualty Insurance Company 42579 1100 LOCUST ST DES MOINES 1A 50391-1100 6146777037
Midwest Family Advantage Insurance Company 16262 4401 WESTOWN PKWY STE 305 WEST DES MOINES 1A 50266 7639517000
Beazley America Insurance Company Inc. 16510 30 BATTERSON PARK RD FARMINGTON CcT 6032 8606773700
ProTucket Insurance Company 16125 521 FIFTH AVE STE 630 NEW YORK NY 10175 7178402402
ASSOCIATED INDEMNITY CORPORATION 21865 777 SAN MARIN DR NOVATO CA 94998 4158992000
STARSTONE NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY 25496 HARBORSIDE FINANCIAL CENTER PLAZA 5 JERSEY CITY NJ 7311 2127909711
INSURANCE COMPANY OF THE WEST 27847 PO BOX 85563 SAN DIEGO CA 92138-5563

SENTINEL INSURANCE COMPANY, LTD. 11000 ONE HARTFORD PLAZA HARTFORD CcT 6155 8605475000
National Fire Insurance Company of Hartford 20478 151 N. FRANKLIN STREET CHICAGO IL 60606 3128225000
IMPERIUM INSURANCE COMPANY 35408 800 GESSNER RD STE 600 HOUSTON TX 77024 7139354800
QBE INSURANCE CORPORATION 39217 600 N 2nd Street, Suite 401 Harrisburg PA 17101 6088255160
ACCREDITED SURETY AND CASUALTY COMPANY, INC. 26379 PO BOX 140855 ORLANDO FL 32814-0855 8004322799
TRAVELERS CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA 19046 ONE TOWER SQUARE HARTFORD CcT 6183 8602770111
WARNER INSURANCE COMPANY 26085 ONE EAST WACKER DRIVE - STE 3700 CHICAGO IL 60601 3126614700
Zurich American Insurance Company of Illinois 27855 1400 AMERICAN LANE SCHAUMBURG IL 60196-1056 8476053348
Continental Casualty Company 20443 151 N. FRANKLIN STREET CHICAGO IL 60606 3128225000
ALAMANCE INSURANCE COMPANY 10957 CITY PLACE Il HARTFORD CcT 6103 8607234150
TRUMBULL INSURANCE COMPANY 27120 ONE HARTFORD PLAZA HARTFORD CcT 6155 8605475000
LM PROPERTY AND CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY 32352 175 BERKELEY STREET BOSTON MA 2117 9084124000
Blackboard Insurance Company 26611 250 COMMERCIAL STREET - SUITE 5000 MANCHESTER NH 3101 6093497712
LM INSURANCE CORPORATION 33600 175 BERKELEY STREET BOSTON MA 2117 6173579500
OLD UNITED CASUALTY COMPANY 37060 PO BOX 795 SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66201 9134326400
UNITED STATES SURETY COMPANY 10656 20 W AYLESBURY RD., SUITE 2 TIMONIUM MD 21093-4144 4104539522
GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES INSURANCE COMPANY 22063 5260 WESTERN AVE CHEVY CHASE MD 20815 3019863000
Liberty Mutual Insurance Company 23043 175 BERKELEY STREET BOSTON MA 2117

CHEROKEE INSURANCE COMPANY 10642 34200 MOUND RD STERLING HEIGHTS Mi 48310 8002010450
ANSUR AMERICA INSURANCE COMPANY 10984 ONE MUTUAL AVE FRANKENMUTH Ml 48787-0001 8002341133
MIC General Insurance Corporation 38660 PO BOX 3199 WINSTON-SALEM NC 27102-3199 3364352000
ST. PAUL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY 24767 ONE TOWER SQUARE HARTFORD CcT 6183 8602770111
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COMPANY_NAME NAIC_COCODE BUS_ADDRESS1 BUSINESS_CITY BUSINESS_STATE  BUSINESS_ZIP BUSINESS_PHONE
Direct National Insurance Company 23736 5630 UNIVERSITY PKWY WINSTON-SALEM NC 27105 3364352000
SAFECO NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY 24759 175 BERKELEY STREET BOSTON MA 2116 6173579500
Arch Insurance Company 11150 2345 GRAND BOULEVARD KANSAS CITY MO 64108 8607132029
PLATTE RIVER INSURANCE COMPANY 18619 4610 UNIVERSITY AVENUE MADISON wi 53705-0900 8188789500
Technology Insurance Company, Inc. 42376 2711 CENTERVILLE RD STE 400 WILMINGTON DE 19808 2122207120
AtHome Insurance Company 23833 581 MAIN ST, STE 400 WOODBRIDGE NJ 7095 8002452425
21ST CENTURY NORTH AMERICA INSURANCE COMPANY 32220 21ST CENTURY PLAZA WILMINGTON DE 19803 3022522000
TNUS INSURANCE COMPANY 32301 THREE BALA PLAZA EST, SUITE 400 BALA CYNWYD PA 19004 6102271253
AXA Insurance Company 33022 200 LIBERTY ST 22ND FL NEW YORK NY 10281 2124939300
AMERICAN HOME ASSURANCE COMPANY 19380 451 N AMERICAN GENERAL CENTER NASHVILLE TN 37250 2124587008
MGIC ASSURANCE CORPORATION 22594 PO BOX 756 MILWAUKEE Wi 53201-0756

NEW SOUTH INSURANCE COMPANY 12130 PO BOX 3199 WINSTON-SALEM NC 27102-3199 3364352000
Allied World Specialty Insurance Company 16624 251 LITTLE FALLS DR WILMINGTON DE 19808 8664035272
Great Divide Insurance Company 25224 7233 EAST BUTHERUS DRIVE SCOTTSDALE AZ 85260 4809510905
Century Surety Company 36951 PO BOX 163340 COLUMBUS OH 43231 6148952000
AMERICAN MODERN HOME INSURANCE COMPANY 23469 PO BOX 5323 CINCINNATI OH 45201 5139437200
NATIONWIDE PROPERTY AND CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY 37877 ONE WEST NATIONWIDE BLVD DSPF-76 COLUMBUS OH 43215-2220 6146777037
AMERICAN FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY 24066 175 BERKELEY ST BOSTON MA 2116 6173579500
WESTFIELD NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY 24120 PO BOX 5001 WESTFIELD CENTER OH 44251 3308870101
PENNSYLVANIA MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION INSURANCE COMPANY 12262 PMA BUILDING BLUE BELL PA 19422-2328 6103975000
American Casualty Company of Reading, PA 20427 151 N. FRANKLIN STREET CHICAGO IL 60606 3128225000
AMERICAN SENTINEL INSURANCE COMPANY 17965 PO BOX 61140 HARRISBURG PA 17106-1140 7175400600
Pacific Employers Insurance Company 22748 ACE GROUP REGULATORY COMPLIANCE OFFICER PHILADELPHIA PA 19105-1010 2156401716
Selective Insurance Company of South Carolina 19259 40 WANTAGE AVENUE BRANCHVILLE NJ 7890 9739483000
STONINGTON INSURANCE COMPANY 10340 600 N 2nd Street, Suite 401 Harrisburg PA 17101 6088255160
WESTERN SURETY COMPANY 13188 151 N. FRANKLIN STREET CHICAGO IL 60606 6053360850
ASPEN AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY 43460 175 CAPITAL BOULEVARD, SUITE 300 ROCKY HILL CcT 6067 8602583500
Pacific Indemnity Company 20346 15 MOUNTAIN VIEW ROAD WARREN NJ 7059 9089032000
WAUSAU UNDERWRITERS INSURANCE COMPANY 26042 175 BERKELEY STREET BOSTON MA 2117 6173579500
DAIRYLAND INSURANCE COMPANY 21164 ATTN: BETH OLSEN B3/32 STEVENS POINT wi 54481-1283 7153467982
HUDSON INSURANCE COMPANY 25054 100 WILLIAM STREET NEW YORK NY 10038 2039408136
Southern Insurance Company 19216 POST OFFICE BOX 809076 DALLAS TX 75380-9076 9727886000
PLANS' LIABILITY INSURANCE COMPANY 26794 2 MID AMERICA PLAZA #200 OAKBROOK TERRACE IL 60181-4712 6304727700
21ST CENTURY ADVANTAGE INSURANCE COMPANY 25232 21ST CENTURY PLAZA WILMINGTON DE 19803 8002452425
ACCIDENT FUND INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA 10166 PO BOX 40790 LANSING Ml 48901-7990 5177085089
Security National Insurance Company 19879 251 LITTLE FALLS DR WILMINGTON DE 19808 8007772249
MERCHANTS NATIONAL BONDING, INC. 11595 6700 WESTOWN PKWY DES MOINES 1A 50266 5152438171
CRESTBROOK INSURANCE COMPANY 18961 8877 NORTH GAINEY CENTER DRIVE SCOTTSDALE AZ 85258-2108 6146777037
Transverse Insurance Company 21075 1614 SIDNEY BAKER ST KERRVILLE X 78028-2640 3052341771
Indemnity Company of California 25550 17771 COWAN STE 100 IRVINE CA 92614-6044 9492633383
RADIAN MORTGAGE GUARANTY INC 15843 1500 MARKET STREET, WEST TOWER PHILADELPHIA PA 19102 2152311335
SOMPO AMERICA FIRE & MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY 38997 777 THIRD AVE 24TH FL NEW YORK NY 10017 2122096500
West Bend Mutual Insurance Company 15350 1900 S 18TH AVE WEST BEND wi 53095 2623345571
Digital Advantage Insurance Company 34711 222 JEFFERSON BLVD STE 200 WARWICK RI 2888 8022464707
Jet Insurance Company 16379 14045 BALLANTYNE CORPORATE PL STE 525 CHARLOTTE NC 28277 8004381162
Digital Edge Insurance Company 16561 9 E LOOCKERMAN ST STE 311 DOVER DE 19901 8022644707
United Casualty and Surety Insurance Company 36226 1411 HARNEY ST STE 200 OMAHA NE 68102 6174171112
BALBOA INSURANCE COMPANY 24813 C/O BANK OF AMERICA, CA7-701-01-04 BREA CA 92823-6340

HORACE MANN PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY 22756 One Horace Mann Plaza Springfield IL 62715 2177892500
TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY 19038 ONE TOWER SQUARE HARTFORD CcT 6183 8602770111
Travelers Commercial Insurance Company 36137 ONE TOWER SQUARE HARTFORD CcT 6183 8602770111
The Travelers Indemnity Company of America 25666 ONE TOWER SQUARE HARTFORD CcT 6183 8602770111
Genesis Insurance Company 38962 120 LONG RIDGE RD STAMFORD CcT 6902 2033285677
CAROLINA CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY 10510 5011 GATE PARKWAY, BLDG 200, SUITE 200 JACKSONVILLE FL 32256 9045966935
AMERICAN BANKERS INSURANCE COMPANY OF FLORIDA 10111 ATTN: GOVERNMENT RELATIONS DEPT MIAMI FL 33157-6596 3052532244
Travelers Property Casualty Company of America 25674 ONE TOWER SQUARE HARTFORD CcT 6183 8602770111
Economy Preferred Insurance Company 38067 500 METLIFE WAY FREEPORT IL 61032 3145259686
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COMPANY_NAME NAIC_COCODE BUS_ADDRESS1 BUSINESS_CITY BUSINESS_STATE  BUSINESS_ZIP BUSINESS_PHONE
OLD REPUBLIC GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION 24139 307 NORTH MICHIGAN AVENUE CHICAGO IL 60601 3123468100
Virginia Surety Company, Inc. 40827 175 WEST JACKSON BLVD., 11TH FLOOR CHICAGO IL 60604 3123563000
ACSTAR INSURANCE COMPANY 22950 30 SOUTH ROAD FARMINGTON CcT 6032 8602242000
WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY 44393 175 BERKELEY ST BOSTON MA 2116 6173579500
INDIANA LUMBERMENS MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY 14265 2005 MARKET STREET, SUITE 1200 PHILADELPHIA PA 19103-7008 2678259336
Nationwide Agribusiness Insurance Company 28223 ONE WEST NATIONWIDE BLVD DSPF-76 COLUMBUS OH 43215-2220 6146777037
UNITED FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY 13021 PO BOX 73909 CEDAR RAPIDS 1A 52407 3193995857
Colonial American Casualty and Surety Company 34347 1299 ZURICH WAY SCHAUMBURG IL 60196 8476056000
GEICO GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY 35882 5260 WESTERN AVE CHEVY CHASE MD 20815-3799 3019863000
American Road Insurance Company 19631 PO BOX 6027 DEARBORN MI 48121 3133371102
RIVERPORT INSURANCE COMPANY 36684 11201 DOUGLAS AVENUE URBANDALE 1A 50322 5154733250
TRAVELERS CONSTITUTION STATE INSURANCE COMPANY 41750 CORPORATE TAX 6PB HARTFORD CcT 06183-1190 8602770111
UNIVERSAL UNDERWRITERS INSURANCE COMPANY 41181 1400 AMERICAN LANE SCHAUMBURG IL 60196 8476053348
UNITED FINANCIAL CASUALTY COMPANY 11770 PO BOX 89490 CLEVELAND OH 44101 4404615000
National Indemnity Company 20087 3024 HARNEY ST OMAHA NE 68131 4025363383
GREAT WEST CASUALTY COMPANY 11371 PO BOX 277 SOUTH SIOUX CITY NE 68776 4024947738
GRANITE STATE INSURANCE COMPANY 23809 451 N AMERICAN GENERAL CENTER NASHVILLE TN 37250 2124587008
The Continental Insurance Company 35289 151 N. FRANKLIN STREET CHICAGO IL 60606 3128225000
Seneca Insurance Company 10936 199 WATER ST 29TH FL NEW YORK NY 10038 2123443000
GENERALI-US BRANCH 11231 7 WORLD TRADE CTR - 33RD FL NEW YORK NY 10007 2126027600
PUBLIC SERVICE INSURANCE COMPANY 15059 ONE PARK AVENUE NEW YORK NY 10016 2125919500
Wellfleet New York Insurance Company 20931 3024 HARNEY STREET OMAHA NE 68131-3580 8004633776
Alea North America Insurance Company 24899 c/o Catalina NEW YORK NY 10017 2123731800
Plymouth Rock Assurance Preferred Corporation 36587 901 FRANKLIN AVENUE GARDEN CITY NY 11530 5165648000
Sirius America Insurance Company 38776 ONE FORTY BROADWAY NEW YORK NY 10005 2123122536
HDI Global Insurance Company 41343 161 N CLARK ST 48TH FL CHICAGO IL 60601 3125801900
Chubb Indemnity Insurance Company 12777 15 MOUNTAIN VIEW ROAD WARREN NJ 7059 9089032000
MOTORS INSURANCE CORPORATION 22012 500 WOODWARD AVE 14TH FL DETROIT Mi 48226 3136565437
UNITRIN PREFERRED INSURANCE COMPANY 25909 12926 GRAN BAY PARKWAY WEST JACKSONVILLE FL 32258 8777713036
ZURICH AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY 16535 ONE LIBERTY PLZ NEW YORK NY 10006 2122257000
CRUM & FORSTER INDEMNITY COMPANY 31348 305 MADISON AVE MORRISTOWN NJ 7960 2014906600
AXIS REINSURANCE COMPANY 20370 1211 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10036 6787469400
MIDWEST EMPLOYERS CASUALTY COMPANY 23612 14755 N. OUTER 40 CHESTERFIELD MO 63017-6050 6364497000
Great American Insurance Company 16691 PO BOX 2575 CINCINNATI OH 45201-2575 5133695000
GREAT AMERICAN SECURITY INSURANCE COMPANY 31135 580 WALNUT ST CINCINNATI OH 45202 5133695000
AMERICAN EMPIRE INSURANCE COMPANY 37990 580 WALNUT STREET CINCINNATI OH 45202 5133693000
Nationwide Mutual Insurance Company 23787 ONE WEST NATIONWIDE BLVD DSPF-76 COLUMBUS OH 43215-2220 6146777037
OHIO SECURITY INSURANCE COMPANY 24082 175 BERKELEY ST BOSTON MA 2116 5136032209
Colonial Surety Company 10758 50 CHESTNUT RIDGE RD MONTVALE NJ 7645 2015738788
LITITZ MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY 14400 P O BOX 900 LITITZ PA 17543

Philadelphia Indemnity Insurance Company 18058 ONE BALA PLAZA STE 400 BALA CYNWYD PA 19004 6105382272
ACE American Insurance Company 22667 PO BOX 1010 PHILADELPHIA PA 19105-1010 2156401716
Allmerica Financial Benefit Insurance Company 41840 808 NORTH HIGHLANDER WAY HOWELL MA 48843 5088537200
ERIE INSURANCE COMPANY 26263 100 ERIE INSURANCE PLACE ERIE PA 16530 8148702000
21ST CENTURY PREMIER INSURANCE COMPANY 20796 21ST CENTURY PLAZA WILMINGTON DE 19803 3022522000
Harleysville Preferred Insurance Company 35696 ONE W NATIONWIDE BLVD COLUMBUS OH 43215-2220 6146777037
Affiliated FM Insurance Company 10014 270 CENTRAL AVENUE JOHNSTON RI 2919 4014151930
Surety Bonding Company of America 24047 151 N. FRANKLIN STREET CHICAGO IL 60606 6053360850
U.S. SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY 29599 13403 NORTHWEST FREEWAY HOUSTON TX 77040 7137443700
Freedom Specialty Insurance Company 22209 ONE WEST NATIONWIDE BLVD. COLUMBUS OH 43215 6146777037
State National Insurance Company, Inc. 12831 1900 L. DON DODSON DR BEDFORD X 76021 8008774567
Universal Surety of America 13200 PO BOX 5077 SIOUX FALLS SD 57117-5077 6053360850
National Casualty Company 11991 ONE W NATIONWIDE BLVD COLUMBUS OH 43215-2220 4803654000
Old Guard Insurance Company 17558 ONE PARK CIRCLE WESTFIELD CENTER OH 44251-5001 8002430210
NORTH AMERICAN ELITE INSURANCE COMPANY 29700 1200 MAIN STREET, SUITE 800 KANSAS CITY MO 64105 8167023055
Everest National Insurance Company 10120 251 LITTLE FALLS DR WILMINGTON DE 19808 9086043000
STILLWATER INSURANCE COMPANY 25180 4905 BELFORTRD STE 110 JACKSONVILLE FL 32256 8883332120
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COMPANY_NAME NAIC_COCODE BUS_ADDRESS1 BUSINESS_CITY BUSINESS_STATE  BUSINESS_ZIP BUSINESS_PHONE
HEALTH CARE INDEMNITY, INC. 35904 PO BOX 555 NASHVILLE TN 37202-0555 6153441487
CEM INSURANCE COMPANY 10891 21805 FIELD PARKWAY DEER PARK IL 60010 8473076300
DENTISTS INSURANCE COMPANY 40975 PO BOX 1582 SACRAMENTO CA 95812 9164434468
NORTH POINTE INSURANCE COMPANY 27740 600 N 2nd Street, Suite 401 Harrisburg PA 17101 2124221212
NORTHLAND CASUALTY COMPANY 24031 ONE TOWER SQUARE HARTFORD CcT 6183 8602770111
ProCentury Insurance Company 21903 26255 AMERICAN DR SOUTHFIELD Ml 48034 6148952000
UNION INSURANCE COMPANY 25844 P.0. BOX 1594 DES MOINES 1A 50306-1594 8002352942
Allied World National Assurance Company 10690 10 FERRY ST STE 313 CONCORD NH 3301 8886902882
WATFORD INSURANCE COMPANY 25585 445 SOUTH ST STE 220 MORRISTOWN NJ 7962 9738896447
Acadia Insurance Company 31325 11201 DOUGLAS AVE URBANDALE 1A 50322 5154733000
American Summit Insurance Company 19623 325 NORTH ST. PAUL DALLAS X 75201 2543990626
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY HOMESTATE INSURANCE COMPANY 20044 1314 DOUGLAS ST OMAHA NE 68102 4023937255
GRANITE RE, INC. 26310 14001 Quailbrook Drive Oklahoma City OK 73134 4057522600
NATIONAL MORTGAGE INSURANCE CORPORATION 13695 1834 STEVEN ST SUN PRAIRIE wi 53590 8555306642
Starr Specialty Insurance Company 16109 8401 N CENTRAL EXPY STE 515 DALLAS X 75225 6462276400
JM Specialty Insurance Company 16116 24 JEWELERS PARK DRIVE NEENAH wi 54956 9209691305
FCCI Insurance Company 10178 6300 UNIVERSITY PARKWAY SARASOTA FL 34240

WASHINGTON INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY 32778 1200 MAIN STREET, SUITE 800 KANSAS CITY MO 64105 8167023055
Fireman's Fund Insurance Company 21873 777 SAN MARIN DR NOVATO CA 94998 4158992000
FARMINGTON CASUALTY COMPANY 41483 ONE TOWER SQUARE HARTFORD CcT 6183 8602770111
THE TRAVELERS INDEMNITY COMPANY 25658 ONE TOWER SQUARE HARTFORD CcT 6183 8602770111
KNIGHTBROOK INSURANCE COMPANY 13722 927 WEST MAIN STREET VALLEY VIEW PA 17983 3239737599
StarNet Insurance Company 40045 11201 DOUGLAS AVE URBANDALE 1A 50322 5154733000
Greystone Insurance Company 10019 300 FIRST STAMFORD PL STAMFORD CcT 6902 2039778024
Liberty Insurance Underwriters Inc 19917 175 BERKELEY STREET BOSTON MA 2117 6173575900
Berkshire Hathaway Direct Insurance Company 10391 1314 DOUGLAS ST STE 1400 OMAHA NE 68102-1944 4029163000
COURTESY INSURANCE COMPANY 26492 500 JIM MORAN BOULEVARD DEERFIELD BEACH FL 33442 9544292400
ILLINOIS NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY 23817 451 N AMERICAN GENERAL CENTER NASHVILLE TN 37250 2127707000
BITCO General Insurance Corporation 20095 3700 MARKET SQUARE CIRCLE DAVENPORT 1A 52807-2309 8004754477
STATE FARM GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY 25151 FINANCE DEPARTMENT - ATTN: DOUG RINGER CHARLOTTESVILLE VA 22909 8882373999
AMERICAN ECONOMY INSURANCE COMPANY 19690 350 EAST 96TH STREET INDIANAPOLIS IN 46240 6173579500
Federal Insurance Company 20281 15 MOUNTAIN VIEW ROAD WARREN NJ 7059 9089032000
FIDELITY AND GUARANTY INSURANCE COMPANY 35386 CORPORATE TAX 6PB HARTFORD CcT 06183-1190 8602770408
GRAY INSURANCE COMPANY (THE) 36307 PO BOX 6202 METAIRIE LA 70009-6202 5048887790
MONTGOMERY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY 14613 175 BERKELEY STREET BOSTON MA 2116 6173579500
The Guarantee Company of North America USA 36650 25800 NORTHWESTERN HWY, SUITE 720 SOUTHFIELD Ml 48075-8410 2482810281
MIC PROPERTY AND CASUALTY INSURANCE CORPORATION 38601 500 WOODWARD AVE 14TH FL DETROIT Ml 48226 3136565437
AMERISURE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY 23396 PO BOX 2060 FARMINGTON HILLS Mi 48333-2060 2484267939
BRISTOL WEST INSURANCE COMPANY 19658 5701 STIRLING ROAD DAVIE FL 33314 2166747095
Federated Service Insurance Company 28304 121 E PARK SQ OWATONNA MN 55060 5074555200
Great Northern Insurance Company 20303 15 MOUNTAIN VIEW ROAD WARREN NJ 7059 9085724726
The Travelers Casualty Company 41769 CORPORATE TAX 6PB HARTFORD CcT 06183-1190 8602770111
Indemnity National Insurance Company 18468 190 E CAPITOL ST STE 800 JACKSON MS 39201 8659344360
SOMPO AMERICA INSURANCE COMPANY 11126 777 THIRD AVENUE NEW YORK NY 10017 2122096500
STILLWATER PROPERTY AND CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY 16578 100 JERICHO QUADRANGLE JERICHO NY 11753 8883332120
FAIR AMERICAN INSURANCE AND REINSURANCE COMPANY 35157 ONE LIBERTY PLZ NEW YORK NY 10006 2123652200
UNITED STATES FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY 21113 305 MADISON AVE MORRISTOWN NJ 7962 9734906773
SENTRY SELECT INSURANCE COMPANY 21180 1800 NORTH POINT DRIVE STEVENS POINT wi 54481 7153467982
GREATER NEW YORK MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY 22187 200 MADISON AVENUE NEW YORK NY 10016 2126839700
CONSTITUTION INSURANCE COMPANY 32190 PO BOX 8424 OMAHA NE 68108-0424 2127547500
Obsidian Insurance Company 35602 C/O EMILY CANELO COLUMBUS OH 43215 6144693268
PROGRESSIVE PREFERRED INSURANCE COMPANY 37834 PO BOX 89490 CLEVELAND OH 44101 4404615000
STATE AUTOMOBILE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY 25135 518 EAST BROAD STREET COLUMBUS OH 43215 6144645000
OHIO FARMERS INSURANCE COMPANY 24104 PO BOX 5001 WESTFIELD CENTER OH 44251-5001 3308870101
The Cincinnati Insurance Company 10677 PO BOX 145496 CINCINNATI OH 45250-5496 5138702000
Falls Lake National Insurance Company 31925 52 E GAY ST COLUMBUS OH 43215 8042892700
Century Indemnity Company 20710 ACE INA OFFICE OF REGULATORY COMPLI PHILADELPHIA PA 19106 2156401000
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COMPANY_NAME

NAIC_COCODE BUS_ADDRESS1

BUSINESS_CITY

BUSINESS_STATE

BUSINESS_ZIP  BUSINESS_PHONE

Pennsylvania Insurance Company

LEXON INSURANCE COMPANY

General Insurance Company of America

Sentry Insurance Company

AXIS Insurance Company

Allstate Property and Casualty Insurance Company
BAR PLAN MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY (THE)
City National Insurance Company

CAMPMED CASUALTY & INDEMNITY COMPANY, INC.
SUN SURETY INSURANCE COMPANY

FINANCIAL CASUALTY & SURETY, INC.

American Hallmark Insurance Company of Texas
AmGUARD Insurance Company

ATAIN INSURANCE COMPANY

CONTINENTAL HERITAGE INSURANCE COMPANY
Summitpoint Insurance Company

Everest Premier Insurance Company

Southern Mutual Church Insurance Company
Hartford Insurance Company of the Southeast
Westfield Superior Insurance Company

Western National Mutual Insurance Company
Grange Insurance Company

Root Property & Casualty Insurance Company
Republic Indemnity Company of California
Travelers Casualty Company of Connecticut
ODYSSEY REINSURANCE COMPANY

Everest Reinsurance Company

Wesco Insurance Company

HISCOX INSURANCE COMPANY INC.

Economy Premier Assurance Company

AMERICAN ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANY

Markel Insurance Company

HORACE MANN INSURANCE COMPANY
PROTECTIVE INSURANCE COMPANY
BROTHERHOOD MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY
SAGAMORE INSURANCE COMPANY

MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY (MUTUAL)

THE FIRST LIBERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION
Nationwide Affinity Insurance Company of America
Great Midwest Insurance Company
PROASSURANCE CASUALTY COMPANY

ST. PAUL GUARDIAN INSURANCE COMPANY
SAFETY NATIONAL CASUALTY CORPORATION
ESSENTIA INSURANCE COMPANY

ALLMERICA FINANCIAL ALLIANCE INSURANCE COMPANY
Peerless Insurance Company

NGM INSURANCE COMPANY

Allied World Insurance Company

MBIA INSURANCE CORPORATION

Vigilant Insurance Company

UTICA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY

American Guarantee and Liability Insurance Company
HARCO NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
GENERAL STAR NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
Response Worldwide Insurance Company

GREAT AMERICAN ALLIANCE INSURANCE COMPANY
The Cincinnati Casualty Company

21962 308 CATRON ST

13307 10002 SHELBYVILLE RD STE 100
24732 175 BERKELEY ST

24988 ATTN: Janice Carney H3/62

37273 111 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE, SUITE 3500
17230 3075 SANDERS RD STE H1A
29513 1717 HIDDEN CREEK COURT
41335 1900 L DON DODSON DR

12260 ONE EXECUTIVE PARK DR STE 200
10909 P.O. BOX 2373

35009 3131 EASTSIDE ST STE 600
43494 5420 LYNDON B. JOHNSON FRWY
42390 39 PUBLICSQ

29033 30833 NORTHWESTERN HGWY
39551 7200 W CAMINO REAL STE 302
15136 400 QUARRIER ST

16045 251 LITTLE FALLS DR

26468 201 GREENLAWN DR

38261 ONE HARTFORD PLZ

16449 ONE PARK CIR

15377 4700 W 77TH ST

14060 671 S HIGH ST

24503 1209 ORANGE ST

43753 4500 PARK GRANADA BLVD STE 300
36170 ONE TOWER SQUARE

23680 300 FIRST STAMFORD PLACE
26921 251 LITTLE FALLS DR

25011 251 LITTLE FALLS DR

10200 104 SOUTH MICHIGAN AVENUE
40649 500 METLIFE WAY

40142 1400 AMERICAN LANE

38970 4521 HIGHWOODS PARKWAY
22578 #1 HORACE MANN PLAZA

12416 111 CONGRESSIONAL BLVD

13528 6400 BROTHERHOOD WAY

40460 111 CONGRESSIONAL BLVD

14494 6700 WESTOWN PARKWAY
33588 2815 FORBS AVE STE 200

26093 ONE WEST NATIONWIDE BLVD DSPF-76
18694 800 GESSNER RD STE 600

38954 100 BROOKWOOD PL

24775 ONE TOWER SQUARE

15105 1832 SCHUETZ ROAD

37915 4521 HIGHWOODS PARKWAY
10212 ONE EXECUTIVE PARK DR STE 200
24198 175 BERKELEY STREET

14788 4601 TOUCHTON ROAD EAST, SUITE 3400
22730 10 FERRY ST STE 313

12041 1 MANHATTANVILLE RD., SUITE 301
20397 15 MOUNTAIN VIEW ROAD
25976 PO BOX 530

26247 FOUR WORLD TRADE CENTER
26433 702 OBERLIN ROAD

11967 1209 ORANGE STREET

26050 ONE E WACKER DR STE 3700
26832 580 WALNUT ST

28665 PO BOX 145496
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SANTA FE
LOUISVILLE
BOSTON
STEVENS POINT
CHICAGO
NORTHBROOK
ST. LOUIS
BEDFORD
BEDFORD
RAPID CITY
HOUSTON
DALLAS
WILKES-BARRE
FARMINGTON HILLS
BOCA RATON
CHARLESTON
WILMINGTON
COLUMBIA
HARTFORD
WESTFIELD CENTER
EDINA
COLUMBUS
WILMINGTON
CALABASAS
HARTFORD
STAMFORD
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
CHICAGO
FREEPORT
SCHAUMBURG
GLEN ALLEN
SPRINGFIELD
CARMEL

FORT WAYNE
CARMEL

DES MOINES
HOFFMAN ESTATES
COLUMBUS
HOUSTON
BIRMINGHAM
HARTFORD

ST. LOUIS
GLENN ALLEN
BEDFORD
BOSTON
JACKSONVILLE
CONCORD
PURCHASE
WARREN
UTICA

NEW YORK
RALEIGH
WILMINGTON
CHICAGO
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI

NM
KY
MA
Wi
IL
IL
MO
TX
NH
SD
TX
TX
PA
MI
FL
Wwv
DE
Ne
cT
OH
MN
OH
DE
CA
cT
CcT
DE

87501

40223

2116

54481

60606
60062-7127

63131

76021

3110

57709

77098
75240-2345

18701

48334

33433

25301

19808
29290-0346

6155

44251

55435

43206

19801

91302

6183

6902

19808

19808

60603

61032
60196-1056

23060
62715-0001

46032

46825

46032

50266

60192
43215-2220

77024

35209

6183

63146

23060

3110

2116
32245-3600

3301

10577

7059

13503

10007

27605

19801

60601

45202
45250-5496

4023424900
5022536500
6173579500
7153467982
6787469400
8474025000
3149653333
8008774567
5088537200
6053481000
7135806410
8173481600
5708259900
2485384530
4402293420
3049411000
8886902882
8037769365
8605475000

9528355350
8004220550
3026587581
8189909860

2125909214
8886902882
2122207120
3123805555
3145259686
8476053348
8004311270

3176369800
2194828668
3176369800
5152438171
6173579500
6146777037
7139357400
2058774400
8602770111
3149955300
8475726000
5088537200
6173579500
9043807201
8886902882
9147653914
9089032000
3157342000
2122257000
8477344100
2033285700
3126614700
5133695000
5138702000



COMPANY_NAME NAIC_COCODE BUS_ADDRESS1 BUSINESS_CITY BUSINESS_STATE  BUSINESS_ZIP BUSINESS_PHONE
Motorists Commercial Mutual Insurance Company 13331 471 E BROAD ST COLUMBUS OH 43215 6142258211
PENNSYLVANIA NATIONAL MUTUAL CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY 14990 PO BOX 2243 HARRISBURG PA 17105 7172344941
STATE AUTO PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY 25127 518 EAST BROAD ST COLUMBUS OH 43215-3976 6144645000
MILBANK INSURANCE COMPANY 41653 1300 Woodland Avenue West Des Moines 1A 50265 6144645000
MGA INSURANCE COMPANY INC 40150 PO BOX 199023 DALLAS TX 75219-9023 9726294301
21ST CENTURY PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY 23795 21ST CENTURY PLAZA WILMINGTON DE 19803 3022522000
Liberty Insurance Corporation 42404 175 BERKELEY ST BOSTON MA 2117 6173579500
Dairyland American Insurance Company 25747 1800 NORTH POINT DR STEVENS POINT wi 54481 7153466000
Jewelers Mutual Insurance Company, Sl 14354 PO BOX 468 NEENAH wi 54957-0468 9207254326
UNITED WISCONSIN INSURANCE COMPANY 29157 PO BOX 3026 MILWAUKEE wi 53201-3026 5177085089
EMPLOYERS INSURANCE COMPANY OF WAUSAU 21458 175 BERKELEY STREET BOSTON MA 2117 6173579500
Everspan Insurance Company 24961 MELISSA L. VELIE NEW YORK NY 10004 8002211854
Fidelity and Guaranty Insurance Underwriters, Inc. 25879 PINNACLE Il AT BISHOPS WOODS BROOKFILD wi 53005 5513107911
Arch Indemnity Insurance Company 30830 2345 GRAND BLVD STE 900 KANSAS CITY MO 64108 2017434000
CUMIS Insurance Society, Inc. 10847 PO BOX 1084 MADISON Wi 53701 6082385851
CLEAR BLUE INSURANCE COMPANY 28860 225 W WASHINGTON ST STE 1300 CHICAGO IL 60602-3408 3122016413
SafePort Insurance Company 36560 702 OBERLIN ROAD RALEIGH NC 27605 9198331600
SAFETY FIRST INSURANCE COMPANY 11123 1832 SCHUETZ RD ST. LOUIS MO 63146 8883727512
ASSURED GUARANTY CORP. 30180 1325 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10019 2129740100
SENTRY CASUALTY COMPANY 28460 1800 NORTH POINT DRIVE STEVENS POINT wi 54481 7153467982
TravCo Insurance Company 28188 ONE TOWER SQUARE HARTFORD CcT 6183 8602770111
LYNDON SOUTHERN INSURANCE COMPANY 10051 PO BOX 44130 JACKSONVILLE FL 32231-4130 3182512186
HOUSING AUTHORITY PROPERTY INSURANCE, A MUTUAL COMPANY 10069 PO BOX 189 CHESHIRE CcT 06410-0189 2032728220
CAPITOL INDEMNITY CORPORATION 10472 PO BOX 5900 MADISON wi 53705-0900 6088294200
TRI-STATE INSURANCE COMPANY OF MINNESOTA 31003 11201 DOUGLAS AVENUE URBANDALE 1A 50322 5154733000
UNITED FARM FAMILY INSURANCE COMPANY 29963 344 ROUTE 9W GLENMONT NY 12077 5184315000
RURAL TRUST INSURANCE COMPANY 11134 C/O CT CORPORATION DALLAS TX 75201 3012203200
Mid-Continent Casualty Company 23418 301 E. 4th Street Cincinnati OH 45202 9185877221
Rock Ridge Insurance Company 11089 5464 E 350 N DANVILLE IN 46122 7873392100
Westfield Premier Insurance Company 16450 ONE PARK CIR WESTFIELD CENTER OH 44251

Arch Property Casualty Insurance Company 10946 2345 GRAND BLVD STE 900 KANSAS CITY MO 64108 2017434000
ADM INSURANCE COMPANY 33987 1850 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE PHOENIX AZ 85004 8028624400
AMERICAN CONTRACTORS INDEMNITY COMPANY 10216 801 SOUTH FIGUEROA STREET, SUITE 700 LOS ANGELES CA 90017 3102426266
Williamsburg National Insurance Company 25780 26255 AMERICAN DRIVE SOUTHFIELD MI 48034 5624043506
Republic Indemnity Company of America 22179 4500 PARK GRANADA BLVD STE 300 CALABASAS CA 91302 8189909860
GREENWICH INSURANCE COMPANY 22322 70 SEAVIEW AVENUE STAMFORD CcT 6902 2039645200
TDC NATIONAL ASSURANCE COMPANY 41050 185 GREENWOOD RD NAPA CA 94558 7072260100
TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA 31194 ONE TOWER SQUARE HARTFORD CcT 6183 8602770111
THE PHOENIX INSURANCE COMPANY 25623 ONE TOWER SQUARE HARTFORD CcT 6183 8602770111
Hartford Accident & Indemnity Company 22357 ONE HARTFORD PLAZA HARTFORD CcT 6155 8605477050
Hartford Underwriters Insurance Company 30104 ONE HARTFORD PLAZA HARTFORD CcT 6115 8605473801
MUNICH REINSURANCE AMERICA, INC. 10227 555 COLLEGE ROAD EAST PRINCETON NJ 8543 6092434200
BERKLEY INSURANCE COMPANY 32603 475 STEAMBOAT ROAD GREENWICH CcT 6830 2035423800
METROPOLITAN PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY 26298 700 QUAKER LANE, AREA 2C WARWICK RI 2887 4018272563
DIAMOND STATE INSURANCE COMPANY 42048 C/O GINNY L. PETERSON, KNIGHTLINGER & GRAY, LLP INDAINAPOLIS IN 46204 3176384521
TRANSGUARD INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA, INC. 28886 702 OBERLIN ROAD RALEIGH NC 27605 9198331600
PRAETORIAN INSURANCE COMPANY 37257 600 N 2nd Street, Suite 401 Harrisburg PA 17101 2124221212
St. Paul Protective Insurance Company 19224 385 WASHINGTON ST ST. PAUL MN 55102 8602770111
Allstate Northbrook Indemnity Company 36455 3075 SANDERSRD STE H1A NORTHBROOK IL 60062-7127 8474026043
Allstate Vehicle and Property Insurance Company 37907 2775 SANDERS RD NORTHBROOK IL 60062-6127 3122245000
ARGONAUT-MIDWEST INSURANCE COMPANY 19828 225 WEST WASHINGTON STREET CHICAGO IL 60606 8004707958
AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY 19704 350 EAST 96TH STREET INDIANAPOLIS IN 46240 6173579500
AMERICAN STATES PREFERRED INSURANCE COMPANY 37214 350 EAST 96TH STREET INDIANAPOLIS IN 46240 6173579500
Hartford Casualty Insurance Company 29424 ONE HARTFORD PLAZA HARTFORD CcT 6115 8605473801
WCF National Insurance Company 40517 100 WEST TOWNE RIDGE PARKWAY, SUITE 110 SANDY uT 84070 8012888750
RENAISSANCE REINSURANCE U.S. INC. 10357 140 BROADWAY, 42ND FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10005 2122389600
HARFORD MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY 14141 200 N MAIN ST BEL AIR MD 21014
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COMPANY_NAME NAIC_COCODE BUS_ADDRESS1 BUSINESS_CITY BUSINESS_STATE  BUSINESS_ZIP BUSINESS_PHONE
Fidelity and Deposit Company of Maryland 39306 1299 ZURICH WAY SCHAUMBURG IL 60196 8476056000
SPARTA Insurance Company 20613 FIVE BATTERSON PARK RD 3RD FL FARMINGTON CcT 6032 8777727824
FRANKENMUTH MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY 13986 ONE MUTUAL AVE FRANKENMUTH MI 48787-0001 5176526121
St. Paul Mercury Insurance Company 24791 CORPORATE TAX 6PB HARTFORD CcT 06183-1190 8602770111
Ironshore Indemnity Inc. 23647 1010 DALESTN ST. PAUL MN 55117 6123334315
Travelers Commercial Casualty Company 40282 ONE TOWER SQUARE HARTFORD CcT 6183 8602770111
NEW HAMPSHIRE INSURANCE COMPANY 23841 451 N AMERICAN GENERAL CENTER NASHVILLE TN 37250 2124587008
Chubb National Insurance Company 10052 15 MOUNTAIN VIEW ROAD WARREN NJ 7059 9089032000
Selective Insurance Company of America 12572 40 WANTAGE AVE BRANCHVILLE NJ 7890 9739483000
PRINCETON INSURANCE COMPANY 42226 PO BOX 5332 PRINCETON NJ 08543-5322 6094529404
MITSUI SUMITOMO INSURANCE USA, INC. 22551 Mitsui Sumitomo Marine Management USA Inc WARREN NJ 07059-0602 2124802550
COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY INSURANCE COMPANY 19410 451 N AMERICAN GENERAL CENTER NASHVILLE TN 37250 2124587008
NATIONAL CONTINENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY 10243 PO BOX 89490 CLEVELAND OH 44101-6490 4404615000
XL Insurance Company of New York, Inc. 40193 70 SEAVIEW AVENUE STAMFORD CcT 6902 2039645200
Navigators Insurance Company 42307 ONE PENN PLAZA NEW YORK NY 10119 2122442333
OHIO INDEMNITY COMPANY 26565 250 EAST BROAD STREET, 7TH FLOOR COLUMBUS OH 43215-3708 6142282800
Celina Mutual Insurance Company 20176 ONE INSURANCE SQ CELINA OH 45822 4195865181
THE MIDWESTERN INDEMNITY COMPANY 23515 175 BERKELEY STREET BOSTON MA 2116 6173579500
NATIONWIDE MUTUAL FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY 23779 ONE NATIONWIDE BLVD COLUMBUS OH 43215 6142497111
Hallmark National Insurance Company 19530 8601 N SCOTTSDALE RD STE 300 SCOTTSDALE AZ 85233 8173481600
Motorists Mutual Insurance Company 14621 471 EAST BROAD STREET COLUMBUS OH 43215 6142258211
National Union Fire Insurance Company of Pittsburgh, PA 19445 2595 INTERSTATE DR STE 103 HARRISBURG PA 17110 2127707000
Bedivere Insurance Company 21970 1880 JFK BLVD., SUITE 801 PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 2156655000
ERIE INSURANCE PROPERTY AND CASUALTY COMPANY 26830 100 ERIE INSURANCE PLACE ERIE PA 16530 8148702000
UNITED STATES LIABILITY INSURANCE COMPANY 25895 PO BOX 6700 WAYNE PA 19087-2191 8005235545
ROCKWOOD CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY 35505 654 MAIN STREET ROCKWOOD PA 15557 8149264661
FACTORY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY 21482 270 CENTRAL AVENUE JOHNSTON RI 2919 4014151930
OAKWOOD INSURANCE COMPANY 31208 2908 POSTON AVE NASHVILLE TN 37205 6157491000
Starr Indemnity & Liability Company 38318 8401 N CENTRAL EXPY STE 515 DALLAS TX 75225 2122305043
FIRST NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA 24724 175 BERKELEY ST BOSTON MA 2116 6173579500
SAFECO Insurance Company of America 24740 175 BERKELEY STREET BOSTON MA 2116 6173579500
WAUSAU BUSINESS INSURANCE COMPANY 26069 ATTN: CORPORATE TAX - 03F BOSTON MA 2117 6173579500
MITSUI SUMITOMO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA 20362 15 INDEPENDENCE BLVD WARREN NJ 07059-0602 9086042900
Benchmark Insurance Company 41394 100 LAKE STREET WEST WAYZATA MN 55391 9529742200
Nutmeg Insurance Company 39608 ONE HARTFORD PLAZA HARTFORD CcT 06155-0001 8605474497
COLONY SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY 36927 8720 STONY POINT PARKWAY, SUITE 400 RICHMOND VA 23235 8045602000
AMERICAN SERVICE INSURANCE COMPANY, INC. 42897 953 AMERICAN LANE, 3RD FLOOR SCHAUMBURG IL 60173 8474726700
UNITRIN SAFEGUARD INSURANCE COMPANY 40703 KEMPER AUTO AND HOME JACKSONVILLE FL 32258 9042455600
EastGUARD Insurance Company 14702 39 PUBLIC SQUARE WILKES-BARRE PA 18703-0020 5708259900
ACCIDENT FUND GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY 12304 PO BOX 40790 LANSING Mi 48901-7990 5177085089
Allied Insurance Company of America 10127 ONE WEST NATIONWIDE BLVD COLUMBUS OH 43215-2220 6146777037
Tokio Marine America Insurance Company 10945 THREE BALA PLAZA EAST, SUITE 400 BALA CYNWYD PA 19004 6102271253
BUILD AMERICA MUTUAL ASSURANCE COMPANY 14380 1 WORLD FINANCIAL CENTER NEW YORK NY 10281 2122352500
Boston Indemnity Company, Inc. 30279 2522 W 41ST ST STE 245 SIOUX FALLS N 57105-6120 9789845783
Vantapro Specialty Insurance Company 44768 425 W CAPITOL AVE STE 100 LITTLE ROCK AR 72201-3525 8602841300
EXPLORER INSURANCE COMPANY 40029 11455 EL CAMINO REAL SAN DIEGO CA 92130 8583502400
Poseidon Structured Mortgage Insurance Company 13694 1001 MOREHEAD SQ STE 475 CHARLOTTE NC 28203 6102837377
Everest Denali Insurance Company 16044 251 LITTLE FALLS DR WILMINGTON DE 19808 8886902882
Insurance Company of the South 11162 2350 PRINCE AVE ATHENS GA 30603 9044071097
Westfield Champion Insurance Company 16447 ONE PARK CIR WESTFIELD CENTER OH 44251

CM Regent Insurance Company 12356 300 STERLING PKWY STE 100 MECHANICSBURG PA 17050 7175908008
Sentruity Casualty Company 12870 1345 ENCLAVE PKWY HOUSTON > 77077 7135803100
Trisura Insurance Company 22225 210 PARK AVE STE 1400 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73102 4055944960
Grange Indemnity Insurance Company 10322 671 S HIGH ST COLUMBUS OH 43206 8004220550
National Trust Insurance Company 20141 9025 RIVER ROAD SUITE 300 INDIANAPOLIS IN 46240

Berkley Casualty Company 15911 11201 DOUGLAS AVE URBANDALE 1A 50322 8004485621
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY 22276 1314 DOUGLAS ST STE 1400 OMAHA NE 68102-1944 4029163000
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COMPANY_NAME

NAIC_COCODE BUS_ADDRESS1

BUSINESS_CITY

BUSINESS_STATE

BUSINESS_ZIP  BUSINESS_PHONE

VANLINER INSURANCE COMPANY

AMERICAN RELIABLE INSURANCE COMPANY

TIG INSURANCE COMPANY

THE STANDARD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY
HOMESITE INSURANCE COMPANY

Executive Risk Indemnity, Inc.

AMEX Assurance Company

Allstate Indemnity Company

NATIONAL PUBLIC FINANCE GUARANTEE CORPORATION
BITCO National Insurance Company

ARGONAUT GREAT CENTRAL INSURANCE COMPANY
XL SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY

MIDSTATES REINSURANCE CORPORATION

Great American Spirit Insurance Company

Property and Casualty Insurance Company of Hartford
Encompass Insurance Company

LIBERTY MUTUAL FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY
Harleysville Insurance Company

FEDERATED MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY
NORTHLAND INSURANCE COMPANY

Berkley Regional Insurance Company

American Automobile Insurance Company
WESTPORT INSURANCE CORPORATION

NATIONAL AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
HANOVER INSURANCE COMPANY

Digital Affect Insurance Company

Compass Insurance Company

ASSURED GUARANTY MUNICIPAL CORP.

PEERLESS INDEMNITY INSURANCE COMPANY
RAMPART INSURANCE COMPANY

TRANS PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY

Genworth Mortgage Insurance Corporation
NATIONAL INTERSTATE INSURANCE COMPANY
PROGRESSIVE CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
AMERICAN SELECT INSURANCE COMPANY
ALLEGHENY CASUALTY COMPANY

ACE Property & Casualty Insurance Company
Insurance Company of North America

Westchester Fire Insurance Company
METROPOLITAN DIRECT PROPERTY AND CASUALTY INS CO
PERMANENT GENERAL ASSURANCE CORPORATION
ACCEPTANCE CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
MEDMARC CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
CONTRACTORS BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY
INLAND MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY

First Surety Corporation

ACUITY, A MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY

Church Mutual Insurance Company, S.1.

OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY

Developers Surety and Indemnity Company
AMERICAN SURETY COMPANY

INTREPID INSURANCE COMPANY

Lexington National Insurance Corporation

ARCH REINSURANCE COMPANY

FIREMEN'S INSURANCE COMPANY OF WASHINGTON, D.C.
Harleysville Worcester Insurance Company
BERKLEY NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY

21172 ONE PREMIER DRIVE

19615 8655 E VIA DE VENTURA

25534 7676 HAZARD CENTER DR STE 210
19070 ONE TOWER SQUARE

17221 8040 EXCELSIOR DR STE 400
35181 C/O CT CORPORATION SYSTEM
27928 20022 N. 31ST AVENUE MC:08-01-20
19240 3075 SANDERS RD STE H1A
23825 1 MANHATTANVILLE RD., SUITE 301
20109 3700 MARKET SQUARE CIRCLE
19860 225 WEST WASHINGTON STREET
37885 70 SEAVIEW AVENUE

20451 10560 SUCCESS LANE

33723 580 WALNUT ST

34690 ONE HARTFORD PLAZA

10358 3075 SANDERS ROAD, SUITE H1A
23035 CORPORATE TAX - 03F

23582 355 MAPLE AVE

13935 121 EAST PARK SQUARE

24015 ONE TOWER SQUARE

29580 11201 DOUGLAS AVE

21849 777 SAN MARIN DR

39845 1200 MAIN STREET, SUITE 800
23663 1010 MANVEL AVE

22292 ONE EXECUTIVE PARK DR STE 200
29530 3 WEST 35TH STREET, 11TH FLOOR
21989 8200 BECKETT PARK DR STE 201
18287 350 PARK AVE

18333 175 BERKELEY STREET

38512 55 PINEVIEW DR STE 300

41238 THREE BALA PLAZA EST, SUITE 400
38458 8325 SIX FORKS ROAD

32620 3250 INTERSTATE DR

24260 PO BOX 89490

19992 PO BOX 5001

13285 ONE NEWARK CENTER

20699 PO BOX 1010

22713 ACE GROUP REGULATORY COMPLIANCE OFFICER
10030 436 WALNUT STREET

25321 700 QUAKER LANE

37648 2636 ELM HILL PIKE, SUITE 510
10349 702 OBERLIN ROAD

22241 100 EAST STATE ST

37206 9025 N LINDBERGH DR

14281 PO BOX 2085

38504 179 SUMMERS ST STE 307

14184 2800 SOUTH TAYLOR DRIVE

18767 PO BOX 357

40444 PO BOX 1635

12718 5435 NW 100TH STREET

31380 250 EAST 96TH STREET

10749 11201 DOUGLAS AVE

37940 626 SE MONTEREY RD

10348 445 SOUTH, STREET SUITE 220
21784 4820 LAKE BROOK DR STE 300
26182 ONE W NATIONWIDE BLVD

38911 PO BOX 152180
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ST. LOUIS
SCOTTSDALE
SAN DIEGO
HARTFORD
MADISON
WILMINGTON
PHOENIX
NORTHBROOK
PURCHASE
DAVENPORT
CHICAGO
STAMFORD

WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP

CINCINNATI
HARTFORD
NORTHBROOK
BOSTON
HARLEYSVILLE
OWATONNA
HARTFORD
URBANDALE
NOVATO
KANSAS CITY
CHANDLER
BEDFORD
NEW YORK
WEST CHESTER
NEW YORK
BOSTON
AMHERST
BALA CYNWYD
RALEIGH
RICHFIELD
CLEVELAND
WESTFIELD CENTER
NEWARK
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
WARWICK
NASHVILLE
RALEIGH
MONTPELIER
PEORIA
HUNTINGTON
CHARLESTON
SHEBOYGAN
MERRILL
MILWAUKEE
JOHNSTON
INDIANAPOLIS
URBANDALE
STUART
MORRISTOWN
GLEN ALLEN
COLUMBUS
IRVING

MO
AZ
CA
CcT
Wi
DE
AZ
IL
NY
1A
IL
CcT
OH
OH
cT
IL
MA
PA
MN
cT
1A
CA
MO
OK
NH
NY
OH
NY
MA
NY
PA
NC
OH
OH
OH
NJ
PA
PA
PA
RI
TN
NC
vT
IL
Wwv
wv
Wi
Wi

63026

85258

92108

6183

53717
19801-1120

85027

60062

10577
52807-2309

60606

6902

45458

45202

6115
60062-7127

2117

19438

55060

6183

50322

94998

64105

74834

3110

10001

45069

10022

2116

14228

19004

27615
44286-9000

44101
44251-5001

7102
19105-1010
19105-1010

19106

2887

37214

27605

5602

61615

25701

25301

53081

54452

53201

50131

46240

50322

34994
07962-1988

23060
43215-2220

75015

3306598900
4804838666
8587161036
8602770111
6178321300
9089032000
6027668321
8474027897
9147653914
8006210365
8004707958
2039645200
9374286210
5133695000
8605475000
8474023508

0
6146777037
5074558964
8602770111
5154733000
4158992000
8167023055
4052584310
5088537200
2124158402
8606143656
2129740100
6173579500
8776249779
6102271253
8003349270
3306598900
4404615000
3308870101
8003334167
2156401716
2156401716
2156401000

6157441000
9198331600
7036521300
3096921000
3045292771
3043438171

7155365577
4147972654
9492633300
3178758700
5154733000
4106250800
8562160220
8042852700
6146777037
6302100360



COMPANY_NAME

NAIC_COCODE BUS_ADDRESS1

BUSINESS_CITY

BUSINESS_STATE

BUSINESS_ZIP  BUSINESS_PHONE

SOUTHWEST MARINE AND GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY
THE NETHERLANDS INSURANCE COMPANY
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY ASSURANCE CORPORATION
Municipal Assurance Corp.

NATIONAL LLOYDS INSURANCE COMPANY

Milford Casualty Insurance Company

AMCO INSURANCE COMPANY

Pinnaclepoint Insurance Company

Federated Reserve Insurance Company

Midwest Family Mutual Insurance Company
Cronus Insurance Company

Westfield Touchstone Insurance Company

Incline Casualty Company

Monroe Guaranty Insurance Company

12294 919 THIRD AVE 10TH FL

24171 175 BERKELEY STREET

13070 MARINE AIR TERMINAL

13559 31 WEST 52ND ST

15474 P.O. BOX 130059

26662 8040 EXCELSIOR DR STE 400
19100 1100 LOCUST ST

15137 400 QUARRIER ST

16024 121 E PARK SQ

23574 4401 WESTOWN PKWY STE 305
16070 370 LAS COLINAS BLVD W STE 108
16448 ONE PARK CIR

11090 13215 BEE CAVE PKWY, STE B-150
32506 9025 RIVER ROAD SUITE 300
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NEW YORK
BOSTON
FLUSHING

NEW YORK

Dallas

MADISON

DES MOINES
CHARLESTON
OWATONNA
WEST DES MOINES
IRVING

WESTFIELD CENTER
AUSTIN
INDIANAPOLIS

NY
MA
NY
NY
TX
Wi
1A
wv
MN
1A
TX
OH
TX
IN

10022

2116
11371
10019
75313
53717

50391-1100

25301
55060
50266
75039
44251
78738
46240

2125510613
6173579550
4029163000
2129740100
8007436419
2622078500
6142491545
3049411000
5074555200
7629517000
9723311000

7376154696
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